DANE COUNTY DEPT. OF PUBLIC WORKS, HIGHWAY & **TRANSPORTATION**

1919 Alliant Energy Center Way Madison, Wisconsin 53713 Public Works Engineering Division

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER					
			C.O. #	2	
TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee		DATE	12/15/2020		
PROJECT	Coliseum Locker Room Remodel				
ADDRESS	1919 Alliant Energy Center Way, Madison, WI 53713				
PURCHASE ORDER #	20201344-00				
BID / PROPOSAL #	320009				
CONTRACTOR	Advanced Building Corporation				
DESCRIPTION:					
REFERENCE #	COR #2				
REQUESTED BY	Owner				
PROPOSED CHANGE	Prep doors and add 8 deadbolts for shower room doors				
REASON FOR CHANGE	Deadbolts modified to allow for emergency override from outside.				
TOTAL ADD TO CONTRA	CT \$1,9 ²			18.00	
Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor					
The original Contract amount was:				\$750,675.00	
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders:				\$2,976.33	
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order was:				\$753,651.33	
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of:				\$1,948.00	
The new Contract amount including this Change Order will be:				\$755,599.33	
The Completion Date will be unchanged by:				0 days	
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is:					7/24/2020
Signature Approvals:					
Contractor			Public Works, Highway,	& Transpo	rtation
			-		
Architect/Engineer (A/E)			Controll	er	
Public Works & Transportation Committee			Accounti	ng	
.# ACT					
Final Copy Distribution: Contractor Controller Department A/E PWHT					
	PROJECT ADDRESS PURCHASE ORDER # BID / PROPOSAL # CONTRACTOR CRIPTION: REFERENCE # REQUESTED BY PROPOSED CHANGE REASON FOR CHANGE TOTAL ADD TO CONTRA **Document not valid unleed original Contract amount was: Change by previously authorized Contract amount prior to this Contract amount will be increased amount of: In ew Contract amount including Completion Date will be unchained at a formation of the contract amount of the contract amount of the contract amount including Completion Date will be unchained at a formation of the contract of	ADDRESS PURCHASE ORDER # 20201344-00 BID / PROPOSAL # 320009 CONTRACTOR Advanced Building CRIPTION: REFERENCE # COR #2 REQUESTED BY Owner PROPOSED CHANGE Prep doors and add REASON FOR CHANGE Deadbolts modified TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT **Document not valid unless signed by the Owner change by previously authorized Change Orders: Contract amount prior to this Change Order was: Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order windown of: new Contract amount including this Change Order windown of: new Contract amount including this Change Order windown of: Completion Date will be unchanged by: date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this nage Order therefore is: ature Approvals: Contractor Architect/Engineer (A/E) Public Works & Transportation Committee # ACT	PROJECT ADDRESS 1919 Alliant Energy Cent PURCHASE ORDER # 20201344-00 BID / PROPOSAL # 320009 CONTRACTOR Advanced Building Corpo CRIPTION: REFERENCE # REQUESTED BY PROPOSED CHANGE Prep doors and add 8 de REASON FOR CHANGE Deadbolts modified to all TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT **Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Actoriginal Contract amount was: Change by previously authorized Change Order was: Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in amount of: Inew Contract amount including this Change Order will be: Completion Date will be unchanged by: date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this ange Order therefore is: ature Approvals: Public Works & Transportation Committee ## ACT	PROJECT Coliseum Locker Room Remodel 1919 Alliant Energy Center Way, Madison, WI 53 PURCHASE ORDER # 20201344-00 BID / PROPOSAL # 320009 CONTRACTOR Advanced Building Corporation CRIPTION: REFERENCE # COR #2 REQUESTED BY Owner PROPOSED CHANGE Prep doors and add 8 deadbolts for shower room REASON FOR CHANGE Deadbolts modified to allow for emergency oversion TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT \$1,94 **Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) are original Contract amount was: change by previously authorized Change Order was: Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in amount of: new Contract amount including this Change Order will be: Completion Date will be unchanged by: date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this nego Order therefore is: ature Approvals: Public Works & Transportation Committee Accountil ACT	Public Works & Transportation Committee PROJECT Coliseum Locker Room Remodel ADDRESS 1919 Alliant Energy Center Way, Madison, WI 53713 PURCHASE ORDER # 20201344-00 BID / PROPOSAL # 320009 CONTRACTOR Advanced Building Corporation CRIPTION: REFERENCE # COR #2 REQUESTED BY Owner PROPOSED CHANGE Prep doors and add 8 deadbolts for shower room doors REASON FOR CHANGE Deadbolts modified to allow for emergency override from the contract amount valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contract original Contract amount was: Contract amount prior to this Change Order was: Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in amount of: new Contract amount including this Change Order will be: Completion Date will be unchanged by: date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this nege Order therefore is: ature Approvals: Public Works & Transportation Committee Accounting